
Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days Start Time End Time Building/Room Faculty Start Date End Date
BARB1391    01 Special Topics in Barber/Hairstylist 3 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CAI-CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
BARB1402    01 Barber Styling I 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CAI-CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
BARB1404    01 Introduction to Barber Styling 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CAI-CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
BARB1442    01 Barber Styling II 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CAI-CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
BARB1491    01 Special Topics in Barber/Hairstylist 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CAI-CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
BARB1491    02 Special Topics in Barber/Hairstylist II 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CAI-CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
BARB2402    01 Barber Styling III 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CAI-CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
BARB2431    01 Advanced Barber Styling I 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CAI-CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
BARB2432    01 Barber Law and Shop Management I 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CAI-CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
BARB2441    01 Advanced Barber Styling II 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CAI-CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
BARB2444    01 Barber Law and Shop Management II 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CAI-CAI101 Misty Sullivan 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME1330    01 Orientation to Nail Technology 3 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM CAI-CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME1431    01 Principles of Nail Technology I 4 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM CAI-CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME1441    01 Principles of Nail Technology II 4 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM CAI-CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME1443    01 Manicuring and Related Theory 4 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM CAI-CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME1553    01 Chemical Reformation and Related Theory 5 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM CAI-CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME2237    01 Advanced Cosmetology Techniques 2 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM CAI-CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME2310    01 Advanced Haircutting and Related Theory 3 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM CAI-CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME2430    01 Nail Enhancement 4 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM CAI-CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME2439    01 Advanced Hair Design 4 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM CAI-CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME2501    01 The Principles of Hair Coloring and Related Theory 5 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM CAI-CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME2541    01 Preparation for the State Licensing Examination 5 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM CAI-CAI101 Jodie Gandy 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
DFTG1325    01 Blueprint Reading and Sketching 3 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld Todd Devers 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1202    01 Fundamentals of Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW) 2 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld Richard Mercer 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1204    01 Fundamentals of Oxy-Fuel Welding and Cutting 2 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld Richard Mercer 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1206    01 Fundamentals of Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW) 2 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld Todd Devers 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1305    01 Arts Metals 3 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld Richard Mercer 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1317    01 Introduction to Layout and Fabrication 3 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld William Easley 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1337    01 Introduction to Welding Metallurgy 3 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld Richard Mercer 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1391    01 Special Topics in Welder/Welding Technologist 3 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld Todd Devers 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1428    01 Introduction to Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld Richard Mercer 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1434    01 Introduction to Gas Tungsten Arc (GTAW) Welding 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld Todd Devers 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1435    01 Introduction to Pipe Welding 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld Todd Devers 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1457    01 Intermediate Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld Todd Devers 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
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WLDG2413    01 Intermediate Welding Using Multiple Processes 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld Todd Devers 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG2439    01 Advanced Oxy-Fuel Welding and Cutting 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld Todd Devers 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG2443    01 Advanced Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld William Easley 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG2447    01 Advanced Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW) 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld Todd Devers 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG2451    01 Advanced Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW) 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld Todd Devers 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG2452    01 Advanced Flux Cored Arc Welding 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld Todd Devers 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG2453    01 Advanced Pipe Welding 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld Todd Devers 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG2488    01 Internship - Welding Technology/Welder 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld Todd Devers 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG2506    01 Intermediate Pipe Welding 5 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM WCWC-Weld Todd Devers 6/3/2024 8/15/2024



Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days Start Time End Time Building/Room Faculty Start Date End Date
CSME1310    70 Introduction to Haircutting and Related Theory 3 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM PACCS-CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME1330    70 Orientation to Nail Technology 3 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM PACCS-CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME1405    70 Fundamentals of Cosmetology 4 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM PACCS-CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME1431    70 Principles of Nail Technology I 4 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM PACCS-CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME1441    70 Principles of Nail Technology II 4 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM PACCS-CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME1443    70 Manicuring and Related Theory 4 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM PACCS-CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME1447    70 Principles of Skin Care/Facials and Related Theory 4 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM PACCS-CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME1553    70 Chemical Reformation and Related Theory 5 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM PACCS-CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME2237    70 Advanced Cosmetology Techniques 2 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM PACCS-CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME2310    70 Advanced Haircutting and Related Theory 3 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM PACCS-CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME2430    70 Nail Enhancement 4 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM PACCS-CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME2439    70 Advanced Hair Design 4 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM PACCS-CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME2501    70 The Principles of Hair Coloring and Related Theory 5 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM PACCS-CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
CSME2541    70 Preparation for the State Licensing Examination 5 MTWR 8:00AM 4:00PM PACCS-CsmeRm Kevin Harrison 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
DEMR1323    70 Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning (HVAC) Troubleshoo   3 M W 8:30AM 11:00AM PERRYWOR-PWF107 Ricky Hulsey 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
DEMR1335    70 Automatic Power Shift and Hydrostatic Transmissions I 3 TR 8:30AM 11:00AM PERRYWOR-PWF107 Ricky Hulsey 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
DFTG1325    70 Blueprint Reading and Sketching 3 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM PERRYWOR-PWF Shop 2 Kenneth Young 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1202    70 Fundamentals of Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW) 2 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM PERRYWOR-PWF Shop 2 Kenneth Young 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1204    70 Fundamentals of Oxy-Fuel Welding and Cutting 2 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM PERRYWOR-PWF Shop 2 Kenneth Young 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1317    70 Introduction to Layout and Fabrication 3 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM PERRYWOR-PWF Shop 2 Kenneth Young 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1337    70 Introduction to Welding Metallurgy 3 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM PERRYWOR-PWF Shop 2 Kenneth Young 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1428    70 Introduction to Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM PERRYWOR-PWF Shop 2 Kenneth Young 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1435    70 Introduction to Pipe Welding 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM PERRYWOR-PWF Shop 2 Kenneth Young 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1457    70 Intermediate Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM PERRYWOR-PWF Shop 2 Kenneth Young 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG2443    70 Advanced Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM PERRYWOR-PWF Shop 2 Kenneth Young 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG2506    70 Intermediate Pipe Welding 5 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM PERRYWOR-PWF Shop 2 Kenneth Young 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
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Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days Start Time End Time Building/Room Faculty Start Date End Date
DFTG1325    60 Blueprint Reading and Sketching 3 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CTC-205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1202    60 Fundamentals of Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW) 2 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CTC-205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1204    60 Fundamentals of Oxy-Fuel Welding and Cutting 2 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CTC-205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1317    60 Introduction to Layout and Fabrication 3 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CTC-205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1337    60 Introduction to Welding Metallurgy 3 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CTC-205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1391    60 Special Topics in Welder/Welding Technologist 3 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CTC-205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1428    60 Introduction to Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CTC-205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1434    60 Introduction to Gas Tungsten Arc (GTAW) Welding 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CTC-205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1435    60 Introduction to Pipe Welding 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CTC-205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG1457    60 Intermediate Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CTC-205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG2413    60 Intermediate Welding Using Multiple Processes 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CTC-205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG2443    60 Advanced Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CTC-205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG2447    60 Advanced Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW) 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CTC-205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG2451    60 Advanced Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW) 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CTC-205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG2453    60 Advanced Pipe Welding 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CTC-205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG2488    60 Internship - Welding Technology/Welder 4 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CTC-205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/3/2024 8/15/2024
WLDG2506    60 Intermediate Pipe Welding 5 MTWR 5:00PM 10:00PM CTC-205W Jeffery Sanderson 6/3/2024 8/15/2024

Frank Phillips College Class Schedule
Inspiring the Remarkable since 1948

Summer Long 2024 - Main Session

*Information in this schedule is subject to change without notice.

Class Dates:  June 3, 2024 - August 15, 2024

FPC Rahll Campus Classes


	Borger Campus
	Allen Campus
	Rahll Campus

